PLOT NO.113, SOUTH ; PLOT NO.115. BOUNDED AS 
FOLLOWS: AS PER SALE DEED : EAST : ADJOINING 
SOCIETY INTERNAL ROAD, WEST : ADJOINING PLOT 
NO.120, NORTH : ADJOINING PLOT NO.113, SOUTH : 
ADJOINING PLOT NO.115. 

Loan Account 
No: 8394 

31-08-2025 

Rs.11,32,780.00 in Words 
Eleven Lakhs Thirty Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Eighty Rupees Only as on 

Date 26.12.2024 

2 | PARESHBHAI DAMJIBHAI 
CHUDASAMA (APPLICANT) 
FOR BOTH AIC's 
LAXMIBEN PARESHBHAI 
CHUDASAMA (CO-APPLICANT) 
FOR BOTH A/C's 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY 
BEARING FLAT NC-402, 4TH FLOOR, ADMEASURING

[...]

JUMNAGADH, IN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT & SUB 
DISTRICT OF JUNAGADH, GUJARAT. BOUNDED AS 
FOLLOWS: (AS PER TECHNICAL & SALE DEED) : 
EAST . FLAT NO.403, WEST ; FLAT NO.401, NORTH : 
MARGIN SPACE THEN 7.5 MTR. ROAD, SOUTH : 
COMMON PASSAGE 

Loan Account 
No: 

4509 8 6091 

31-08-2025 

: Rs.4,35,853,00 in Words Four 
Lakh Thirty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fifty Three 
Rupees Only as on Date 

06.03.2023 for Loan Account 
No.4508 and Rs.1,93,753.00 
in Words One Lakh Ninety 
Three Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty Three Rupees 
Only as on Date 06.03.2023 
for Loan Account No.6091. 

3 |NARENDRA BUDDH SINGH 
(APPLICANT) 
HEMLATA NARENDRA SINGH 
(CO-APPLICANT) 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT NO.352 
(AFTER KJP BLOCK NO.369/352), ADMEASURING 
ABOUT 40.15 5Q. MTRS, ALONGWITH UNDIVIDED

[...]

FLAT NO.303, BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS: AS PER 
SALE DEED | AS PER DOCUMENTS : EAST : 
ADJOINING FLAT NO.305, WEST : O.T.S AND 
ADJOINING PROPERTY, NORTH : O.T.§ AND 
ADJOINING SOCIETY ROAD, SOUTH : ADJOINING 
PASSAGEAND FLATNO.303 

Loan Account 
No: 

9007 & 9243 

31-08-2025 

Rs.5,56,317.00 in Words Five 

Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand 
Three Hundred Seventeen 

Rupees Only as on Date 
| 26.12.2024 For Loan Account 
No. 3007. AND Rs.2,50,637.00 

in Words Two Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand Six Hundred 

Thirty Seven Rupees Only as. 

on Date 26,12.2024 For Loan 
Account No.9243. 

Date : 06-09-2025 
Place : Gujarat 

Authorized Officer, Mr. Bharat J. Bhatt (M.) 9714139018 
For, MAS Rural Housing & Mortgage Finance Ltd. 

°e o 

| HHFBHALAF Nakum Bharaahai Vareajonai, R AMETHY- | 21-06-2025

[...]

Notcels herebygivento the borrower (5) and co- borrower (s) in particular and public n generalthat the bank has decided 

tosalethe secured assatthrough E-auction under the provisions ofthe sarfaesiact, 2002 on as iswheres’, ‘as s whatis’, 
and ‘whatever there is” basis for recovery of Rs.13,49,9341-(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Thirty Four Only) as of 01.09.2025 along with future inerest applicable from 02.09.2025 untl payment i fll 
and other charges tl realization, under the loan account no. 600207210530417 loan availed by M. Suresh Narsing 
Chavhan Mrs. Sangitaben Suresh Chavhanas per below detais.